
Alabama 16U Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Mirabella Matson 110 
Dorinda Curtis 125 
Heather Butler 155 
Gissell Trejo 155 
Khloe Henshaw 235 

 
Alabama 16U Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Kellen Mitchell 100 
Briley Johnston 106 
Jaxon Lambert 113 
Braylen Johnson 113 
Abel Brantley 113 
Brody Davis 113 
Dylan Yarema 120 
Griffin Gardner 120 
Eli Carter 120 
Zedek Pabst 120 
Justin Thomas 126 
Karter Stiffler 126 
Duran Clark 132 
Rhys Coulter 132 
Cordell Lee 138 
Drake Wood 138 
Swayze Martin 138 
Austin Owen 144 
Kaden Clark 144 
Caden Swinford 150 
Dylan Brown 165 
Drew Adams 165 
Riley Cornutt 165 
Ocie House 190 
Raidyn Tidwell 215 

 
Alabama 16U Greco-Roman Roster 

 



 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Briley Johnston 100 
Kellen Mitchell 106 
Abel Brantley 113 
Brody Davis 113 
Braylen Johnson 113 
Jaxon Lambert 113 
Zedek Pabst 120 
Dylan Yarema 120 
Eli Carter 120 
Griffin Gardner 120 
Justin Thomas 126 
Duran Clark 132 
Rhys Coulter 132 
Cordell Lee 138 
Drake Wood 138 
Swayze Martin 138 
Austin Owen 144 
Caden Swinford 150 
Kaden Clark 150 
Dylan Brown 165 
Drew Adams 165 
Riley Cornutt 165 
Ocie House 175 
Raidyn Tidwell 215 

 


